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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

400 m Zeny - B&h
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VYKON JMENO . ODDIL/ZEME DATUM MISTO
52.61 Emma ZAPLETALOVA SVK 25. Led 2025 Atleticka hala, Ostrava (CZE) (i)
. . 20. Unor2025  16:50
Béh C TEPLOTA 21.2°C VLHKOST 20.3% SKUTECNY CAS STARTU 16:56:38
UMISTEN{ s¢ JMENO ODDIL NAROZEN DRAHA VYKON REAKCE
1 212 Lenka PREDAJNIANSKA DUKBB 1574700 6 59.50
2 22 Nikola HARCEKOVA AKSTN 22.Lis07 4 59.71 m
3 12 Vanesa POMAJBOVA ASKTT 18. Cvc 05 5 60.90
4 26 EmaMIKUSOVA AKSTN  19.Lis 07 3 61.93
5 78 Daniela GLASOVA STUBA 23.Cvc09 2 67.80
6 119 Diana TRUCHLA AKKNK 11.Kveé 09 1 72.57 m
LEGENDA

NR National Record
SB Season Best

VYKON
52.61
52.75
55.12
57.51
58.47
58.82
59.12
59.14
59.47
59.75

PRUBEZNE TABULKY 2025
JMENO
Emma Zapletalova
Daniela Ledecka
Lenka Gymerska
Michaela Ufnarova
Tereza Polakova
Laura Valette
Zora Krupova
Anabel Beldkova
Katka Mic¢aniova
Lucia Bortlikova

MIiSTO DATU

Ostrava (CZE) 25.Led
Ostrava (CZE) 9.Uno
Ostrava (CZE) 4. Uno
Ostrava (CZE) &.Uno
Ostrava (CZE) ¢.Uno
Ostrava (CZE) 9.Uno
Nyiregyhaza (HUN) 15.Un
Ostrava (CZE) 25.Led
Ostrava (CZE) 25.Led
Nyiregyhaza (HUN) 15.Un
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